ALSA PRO CUP 2024 - 1.kolo - 2024-10-06

Match Results - Classic

Place

1

3

Name

Mihlhauser, Michael
Ditmar, Petr
Kacha, Rudolf

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Mikolasek, Martin
Glac, Martin
Horinek, Milos
Novotny, Jaroslav
Hudecek, Frantisek
Capka, Ladislav
Maruska, Vitézslav
Aigner, Michael
Aigner, Edeltraut
Stefanek, Lukas
Novotn4a, Natdlie
Kirinovi¢, Miroslav

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place
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Name

Spanihelova, Tereza
Balcar, Karel

Jasek, FrantiSek
Chovaniok, Jan
Vacko, Robert
Fichtinger, Markus
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Bouda, Lukas
Plzak, Jiri

Durda, Miroslav
Pospisil, Jifi
Balcarova, Martina
Vykopal, David
Liehne, Jan

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Tomolya, Stépén
Sneberger, Jakub
Balej, Zdenék
Kocian, David
Novotny, Robert
Jedlicka, Jifi
Mikolédsek, Daniel
Kiihtreiber, Karel
Nemcova, Petra
Gabriel, Jifi
Richtr, David

Gal, Jaroslav
Cehelsky, Petr
Peca, Vladimir
Cech, Jan

No.

LUCKYMIKE
DIPER
RUDYK

No.

RBSD
MARTINGL
MILOS
SLAVEK73
HUDINY
BULIS
VITASS
MIKE
TRAUDE
BUGY
NATALIEO2
XF15

No.

MISSWICK
K414
HMMFRESHMEAT
REDBEARDSS5
VARO
FICHTENBURG
KIKIP
LUKOSLAV
KRAVATA
DURDA
POSPACZ
TOSHA

DEIVIT

LASICE

No.

TOMOLYA
BLIVAJZ
1ZED

KOCA
ROBERTO09
JURA

DANY

KODL
SWEETPEET
CYNIK

DAW
SIGNALTHIEF
PECE
GROWLER
OSSAN
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PF

Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Category

Senior

Category

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Lady
Senior

Category

Senior
Lady

Super Senior

Lady

Grand Senior

Category

Junior
Senior
Junior

Lady
Senior

Senior

Match
Pts

900.8924
871.7131
606.9076

Match
Pts
886.0836
840.5444
838.1609
717.1896
707.7039
701.7588
668.6240
667.3977
629.8803
590.9541
560.0259
510.9162

Match
Pts
907.6712
882.3423
752.6283
747.4110
694.5692
691.4153
660.9678
637.3519
612.0711
590.4200
589.7254
562.1032
365.6337
347.0931

Match
Pts

918.5552
879.5443
818.4767
785.0976
775.4651
755.5372
748.8137
746.8297
725.9398
723.5197
706.6270
702.4464
701.9530
693.5556
683.4832

Match %

100.0000%
96.7611%
67.3674%

Match %

100.0000%
94.8606%
94.5916%
80.9393%
79.8688%
79.1978%
75.4583%
75.3199%
71.0859%
66.6928%
63.2024%
57.6600%

Match %

100.0000%
97.2095%
82.9186%
82.3438%
76.5221%
76.1746%
72.8202%
70.2184%
67.4331%
65.0478%
64.9713%
61.9281%
40.2826%
38.2400%

Match %

100.0000%
95.7530%
89.1048%
85.4709%
84.4223%
82.2528%
81.5208%
81.3048%
79.0306%
78.7671%
76.9281%
76.4730%
76.4193%
75.5051%
74.4085%

Region

AUT
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
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16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Loucka, Dominik
Speta, Jakub
Hrtan, Dominik
SindeldF, Frantisek
Panek, Ales
Pavlicek, Karel
Mica, Rudolf
TFinacty, Petr
Danék, Lukas
Micova, Lenka
Sury, Petr
Zemcik, Jan
Holy, Harald
Cerny, Michal
Bilkova, Anna
Popelka, Pavel

DOMINIKLOUCKA
SPETAK
HRTANDOMINIK
SIFRA89

ALPA

KAREL

ROUDYS
PETR13
LUKASDANEK
MICKA

PTR

HONZAZ
HATSCH
MAJKYB
BILKOVA
POPINO

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Pavelka, Tomas
Liehne, Jan
Navratil, Martin
Sporik, Jan
Foltyn, Petr
Jurasek, Ondrej
Kohout, Pavel
Brazda, Robert
Glos, Stanislav
Filip, Jaroslav
Dvorak, Milan
Kozel, Richard
Trojan, Tomas
Nespor, David
Matysek, Jaroslav
Semerak, Vojtéch
Pawle, Alfred
Ovsonka, Daniel

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenek
Kadlec, Michal
Zvéfina, David
Véclavik, Jaroslav
Dlouhy, Michal
Habrdle, Oto
Hruby, Martin
Kala, Jakub

Wilk, Ivo

Klima, Jan
Sevéik, Jan

Plch, Josef
Ladi¢, Tibor
Baier, Josef
Smejkal, Martin
Baték, Jarda
Kirinovi¢, Jakub
Dvorak, Vladislav
Vlach, Frantisek
Las, Rudolf
Neumann, Michal

No.

POTAPEC
SGT

TOPS
JOHNNY188
FOPE
JURON
STOZAR
ROBO
CUPAKABRA
JAFI

MICAR
RISAK
TROJKA
SKALPILEK
MATYSEK
FUBUS

ALF
CHALUHA

No.

PANUCITEL
MIKEE
DAWS
JARYN
DLOUHY
STARKI
MATAK
KALIC

IWI

JANKL
SEVCAJAN
JOSEFP
TIBI

BAJOS
KRAHULIK
TANGO9
KJOUBI
DOTTORE
FRANCOOISS
LASIK
KAWAMISAK
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
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PF

Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Min
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PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
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Maj
Min
Min
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior

Lady
Senior

Lady

Category

Senior

Senior

Category

Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Junior

Super Senior

642.8962
636.1294
634.8750
613.3298
607.5326
589.6133
576.1810
561.1806
540.4790
534.9321
517.3529
514.1750
415.8184
415.6752
368.6755
309.2339

Match
Pts
859.9161
858.6648
857.3100
818.1750
791.2316
789.9907
757.2595
750.5727
704.1877
654.9588
616.9134
571.1460
526.3482
525.0431
517.0821
502.1587
455.2523
260.6898

Match
Pts
929.3520
770.3739
744.5006
721.8915
713.3629
675.7600
667.9846
648.4730
633.3129
598.9102
589.3308
583.9159
573.6135
563.5920
553.9692
553.3138
544.7334
536.2583
536.1859
533.7560
527.3645

69.9899%
69.2533%
69.1167%
66.7711%
66.1400%
64.1892%
62.7269%
61.0938%
58.8401%
58.2362%
56.3225%
55.9765%
45.2687%
45.2532%
40.1365%
33.6652%

Match %

100.0000%
99.8545%
99.6969%
95.1459%
92.0127%
91.8683%
88.0620%
87.2844%
81.8903%
76.1654%
71.7411%
66.4188%
61.2093%
61.0575%
60.1317%
58.3962%
52.9415%
30.3157%

Match %

100.0000%
82.8937%
80.1096%
77.6769%
76.7592%
72.7130%
71.8764%
69.7769%
68.1456%
64.4438%
63.4131%
62.8304%
61.7219%
60.6435%
59.6081%
59.5376%
58.6143%
57.7024%
57.6946%
57.4331%
56.7454%

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region
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CZE
CZE
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26
27
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Janosek, Dusan
Fritz, Alexander
Marek, Petr

Malcik, Vojtéch
David, Jaroslav
Jarco, Barbara
Cerny, Jii

Capka, Petr

Novak, Petr

Seitl, Ales
Svadlakova, Miroslava
Bina, Jiri

Machek, Pavel
Vopafil, Josef
Hrtanek, Michal
Koudelka, Petr
Legierski, Radim
Petrikova, Blanka
Vachouskova, Petra

DUSAN
LEX

BEJK
MAJOR
VIDIAS
REDD
JIRI33
LAMA1
NOPESO
SID
MURENA
SENIOR18
MAFIN
PEPI
MICHALH
KOUDY
LEGGYCZ
BLANKA
PETULA
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Senior
Lady

Senior
Lady
Super Senior

Super Senior

Lady
Lady
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520.8442
517.1809
515.3025
514.1368
511.5677
504.6275
502.5944
499.7136
486.2849
469.9836
453.9324
453.5355
4471753
431.3741
402.0969
398.1961
389.5903
381.0359
324.2641

56.0438%
55.6496%
55.4475%
55.3221%
55.0456%
54.2989%
54.0801%
53.7701%
52.3252%
50.5711%
48.8440%
48.8013%
48.1169%
46.4167%
43.2664%
42.8466%
41.9206%
41.0002%
34.8914%

CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



